
■平成 24 年度予算

■敷地・建物

研究管理棟外観

研修員宿泊棟及び食堂棟（手前）外観

筑波大学附属久里浜特別支援学校

予算・施設

52 National Institute of Special Needs Education, Japan53



55

■ Budget of Annual Expenditure for FY 2012

■ Site and Building

Appearance of Administration Building

Appearance of Dormitory for In-service 
Trainees and Canteen (front)

Budget and Facilities

■Budget of Annual Expenditure for FY 2012

■Site and Building

Special Needs Education School
for Children with Autism,
University of Tsukuba

⑩ Administration Building
⑪ School Building
⑫ Dormitory for Children
⑬ Welfare Facility
⑭ ADL and Physical Education Center

1: Appearance of Administration Building
2: Appearance of Dormitory for In-service Trainees and Canteen (front)

1: NISE (Bus stop)
2: Nobi Kaigan (Bus stop)

Photo

Map

For Enterprise For Facility Total

988,509

Total area

Administration Building

The Information Center of Special
Needs Education Building

Building for In-service Training

Gymnasium

Canteen

West Dormitory for In-service Trainees

East Dormitory for In-service Trainees

Research Unit for Natural Living
Environment

Welfare Facility

Others

Total

Area (m2)

Area of
building

23,345

75,226.88

7,442.15

1.901.89

1,344.51

1,737.65

396.79

2,064.14

1,371.00

231.46

131.40

688.32

17,309.31

As of April 1, 2012

Unit: 1,000 yen

1,011,854
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